
 

 

Library Comparative Data Fiscal Year 2024-2025 

  
Simsbury 

 
Avon 

 
Cheshire 

 
Farmington 

 
Glastonbury 

 
Resident 

Cardholder % 

 
 

55% 

 
 

41% 

 
 

34% 

 
 

35% 

 
 

37% 

 
Library Visits 

Per Capita 

 
 

12.8 

 
 

6.9 

 
 

5.7 

 
 

5.2 

 
 

5.2 

 
Items 

Circulated  
Per Capita 

 
 

18.2 

 
 

14.9 

 
 

10.3 

 
 

11.9 

 
 

11.6 

 
Material 

Expenditure 
Per Capita 

 
 

$8.84 

 
 

$10.64 

 
 

$5.26 

 
 

$6.79 

 
 

$8.30 

 
Total 

# of Programs 

 
 

1,247 

 
 

994 

 
 

547 

 
 

970 

 
 

642 

 
Program 

Attendance 
Per Capita 

 

 
 

1.47 

 
 

1.66 

. 
 

.56 

 
 

.85 

 
 

.52 

Municipal 
Appropriation 

Per Capita 

 
$74.38 

 
$89.18 

 
$105.54 

 
$63.16 

 
$56.09 

 
FTE Per 1,000 

Population 

 
.67 

 
.86 

 
.25 

 
.46 

 
.49 


