

Library Comparative Data Fiscal Year 2024-2025

	Simsbury	Avon	Cheshire	Farmington	Glastonbury
Resident Cardholder %	55%	41%	34%	35%	37%
Library Visits Per Capita	12.8	6.9	5.7	5.2	5.2
Items Circulated Per Capita	18.2	14.9	10.3	11.9	11.6
Material Expenditure Per Capita	\$8.84	\$10.64	\$5.26	\$6.79	\$8.30
Total # of Programs	1,247	994	547	970	642
Program Attendance Per Capita	1.47	1.66	.56	.85	.52
Municipal Appropriation Per Capita	\$74.38	\$89.18	\$105.54	\$63.16	\$56.09
FTE Per 1,000 Population	.67	.86	.25	.46	.49